
rtil
I.=EiE]

qrfFT§quaeffim8n±crfuffl3flffi
Northern Electricity Supply Company PLC

(An Enterprise of Bangladesh Power Development Board)
gqiqqiiTap a{an@ (a;a) fla q`Q;a; arm aprfu, fi" i5an, c=t5T th, aTan-¢OOO

illE]rmE illm EilE]ZmENHmRIidqm.mmmm                   millinmEEBiEmHuE

±=:=Amendment of e-Tender __NQ±iee

Tender Name: Procurement of Different Types Insulators

Date:  18/05/2023

Tender ID:  826318                                                               `
Serial No. I                           ExistingI24/05/2023,16:00PM (BST)I25/05/202312.30PM(BST) Shall Be Amended As28/05/2023,16:00PM(BST)

Dbcument last selling date & time•.D&T.
29/05/2023,12:30 PM (BST)Tenderclosmg& Opening    ate        ime                                       ,      .

All other terms & conditions shall remain unchanged.

(Palash
Superintending Engineer (In Charge)

Procurement Department
NESCO PLC, Rajshahi


